• Precise tip deflection adjustment for fast access
•
• Tip position indicator showing neutral or defected curve
•
• Superior curve retention for reliable catheter placement
•
• Enhanced radiopaque tip visibility enabling accurate tip
positioning

20
14
Features:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model # Set
(One per box)
A1
Sheath Inner Diameter
A2
Usable Sheath Length
B
Usable Dilator Length
A3
Curve Bend
STANDARD
DST0654509 6.5 F 45 cm 63 cm 9 mm
DST0655509 6.5 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
DST0659009 6.5 F 90 cm 108 cm 9 mm
DST0704509 7 F 45 cm 63 cm 9 mm
DST0705509 7 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
DST0705517 7 F 55 cm 73 cm 17 mm
DST0709009 7 F 90 cm 108 cm 9 mm
TD CURVE
DST0654509TD 6.5 F 45 cm 63 cm 9 mm
DST0655509TD 6.5 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
DST0704509TD 7 F 45 cm 63 cm 9 mm
DST0705509TD 7 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
Model #
Set
(One per box)
A1
Sheath Inner
Diameter
A2
Usable
Sheath Length
B
Usable
Dilator Length
A3
Curve
Bend
C
Compatible
Transseptal Needle
STANDARD
DST0856717 8.5 F 67 cm 85 cm 17 mm 89 cm
DST0857317 8.5 F 73 cm 91 cm 17 mm 98 cm
DST0856722 8.5 F 67 cm 85 cm 22 mm 89 cm
DST0857322 8.5 F 73 cm 91 cm 22 mm 98 cm
DST0856750 8.5 F 67 cm 85 cm 50 mm 89 cm
DST0857350 8.5 F 73 cm 91 cm 50 mm 98 cm
Guiding sheaths are supplied sterile. For single use only. Available bulk upon request.
Standard lengths are noted above. Other lengths available upon request.
TRANSSEPTAL USE - ORDERING INFORMATION
INTERVENTIONAL USE - ORDERING INFORMATION

14
Features:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model # Set
(One per box)
A1
Sheath Inner Diameter
A2
Usable Sheath Length
B
Usable Dilator Length
A3
Curve Bend
STANDARD
DST0654509 6.5 F 45 cm 63 cm 9 mm
DST0655509 6.5 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
DST0659009 6.5 F 90 cm 108 cm 9 mm
DST0704509 7 F 45 cm 63 cm 9 mm
DST0705509 7 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
DST0705517 7 F 55 cm 73 cm 17 mm
DST0709009 7 F 90 cm 108 cm 9 mm
TD CURVE
DST0654509TD 6.5 F 45 cm 63 cm 9 mm
DST0655509TD 6.5 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
DST0704509TD 7 F 45 cm 63 cm 9 mm
DST0705509TD 7 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
Model #
Set
(One per box)
A1
Sheath Inner
Diameter
A2
Usable
Sheath Length
B
Usable
Dilator Length
A3
Curve
Bend
C
Compatible
Transseptal Needle
STANDARD
DST0856717 8.5 F 67 cm 85 cm 17 mm 89 cm
DST0857317 8.5 F 73 cm 91 cm 17 mm 98 cm
DST0856722 8.5 F 67 cm 85 cm 22 mm 89 cm
DST0857322 8.5 F 73 cm 91 cm 22 mm 98 cm
DST0856750 8.5 F 67 cm 85 cm 50 mm 89 cm
DST0857350 8.5 F 73 cm 91 cm 50 mm 98 cm
Guiding sheaths are supplied sterile. For single use only. Available bulk upon request.
Standard lengths are noted above. Other lengths available upon request.
TRANSSEPTAL USE - ORDERING INFORMATION
INTERVENTIONAL USE - ORDERING INFORMATION

14
Features:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model # Set
(One per box)
A1
Sheath Inner Diameter
A2
Usable Sheath Length
B
Usable Dilator Length
A3
Curve Bend
STANDARD
DST0654509 6.5 F 45 cm 63 cm 9 mm
DST0655509 6.5 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
DST0659009 6.5 F 90 cm 108 cm 9 mm
DST0704509 7 F 45 cm 63 cm 9 mm
DST0705509 7 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
DST0705517 7 F 55 cm 73 cm 17 mm
DST0709009 7 F 90 cm 108 cm 9 mm
TD CURVE
DST0654509TD 6.5 F 45 cm 63 cm 9 mm
DST0655509TD 6.5 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
DST0704509TD 7 F 45 cm 63 cm 9 mm
DST0705509TD 7 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
Model #
Set
(One per box)
A1
Sheath Inner
Diameter
A2
Usable
Sheath Length
B
Usable
Dilator Length
A3
Curve
Bend
C
Compatible
Transseptal Needle
STANDARD
DST0856717 8.5 F 67 cm 85 cm 17 mm 89 cm
DST0857317 8.5 F 73 cm 91 cm 17 mm 98 cm
DST0856722 8.5 F 67 cm 85 cm 22 mm 89 cm
DST0857322 8.5 F 73 cm 91 cm 22 mm 98 cm
DST0856750 8.5 F 67 cm 85 cm 50 mm 89 cm
DST0857350 8.5 F 73 cm 91 cm 50 mm 98 cm
Guiding sheaths are supplied sterile. For single use only. Available bulk upon request.
Standard lengths are noted above. Other lengths available upon request.
TRANSSEPTAL USE - ORDERING INFORMATION
INTERVENTIONAL USE - ORDERING INFORMATION